
UCSD Retirement Resource Center, Suzan Cioffi, Director, retireelink@ucsd.edu 

                       
        The UCSD Retirement Association invites you to attend:  

 

Genealogy for Beginners  
 

With Matthew Xavier  

This is a 10-Part Series presented via Zoom. Classes will be recorded if participants cannot attend a particular 

session. Instructor will hold weekly office hours (TBD). Please register at http://hrweb.ucsd.edu/ra/  

Please mail your check (payable to the Retirement Association) to: 9500 Gilman Drive, Dept. 0020, La Jolla, CA  
92093-0020. Or you may also pay for this class online via the UCSD RA Online Payment Links below (Debit card 
payment preferred. MC and Visa both accepted):  
 

$75 – Early bird registration price, good through 11/15/2022 
 

$99 – Regular registration price after 11/15/2022 
 

$20 – Individual session price 

 
Genealogy Introduction, Part I –Guiding Principles & Resources  

Tuesday, January 24, 2023 ∞ 12:00 PM –1:30 PM  

Genealogy Introduction, Part II –Research and Documentation  

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 ∞ 12:00 PM –1:30 PM  

Researching Records -Focus on specific countries, Part I  

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 ∞ 12:00 PM –1:30 PM  

Researching Records - Focus on specific countries, Part II  

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 ∞ 12:00 PM –1:30 PM  

Working with Genealogy Software  

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 ∞ 12:00 PM –1:30 PM  

How DNA Testing Impacts Genealogy  

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 ∞ 12:00 PM –1:30 PM  

Finding and Using Family Books and Biographical Sketches  

Tuesday, April 18, 2022 ∞ 12:00 PM –1:30 PM  

Creating Tree Charts and Family Books  

Tuesday, May 2, 2023 ∞ 12:00 PM –1:30 PM  

Genealogical Travel  

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 ∞ 12:00 PM –1:30 PM  

Final Class  

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 ∞ 12:00 PM –1:30 PM  

https://quickclick.com/r/vv970
https://quickclick.com/r/lecnw
https://quickclick.com/r/x96fd

